Shop Name: Dekra MFC Auction House Report ID: MAXIA20250506120013
Tel: -- Test Time: 2025-05-06 12:00:13

Email: -- Technician: Andrick
Address: MFC AUCTION HOUSE

M57 PRETORIA ROAD
KEMPTON PARK

Other Mazda VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

Other/Mazda/CX-3/-- Odometer Reading: 90568
VIN: JIM6DK2W76K0418626 License Plate: HGLO17L

Customer Information
Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE Tel: 0861033572

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514
Version: V8.70 Repair Order Number: --

(2} System Scanned(9)

System Status/DTC
PCM (Powertrain Control Module) Q4

ABS (Anti-lock Brake System) Q1
RCM (Restraint Control Module) o3
IC (Instrument Cluster) &0
EPB (Electric Parking Brake) O 2
EPS (Electronic-Controlled Power Steering) @0
BCMM(Body control module) O1
ESU (Electric Supply Unit) O 2
SSU(Smart Start Unit) O3

(2 DTC(16)
PCM (Powertrain Control Module) (4 DTCs)

DTC Description Status
P0172:00-AF System Too Rich Bank 1 CMDTCs

P0300:00-AF Random Misfire Detected CMDTCs

P0301:00-23 Cylinder 1 Misfire Detected CMDTCs

P2610:00-2C ECM/PCM Engine Off Timer Performance CMDTCs
ABS (Anti-lock Brake System) (1 DTC)

DTC Description Status

Invalid Data Received from Electronic Control
U0401:00-08 ) CMDTC
Module/Powertrain Control Module A S

RCM (Restraint Control Module) (3 DTCs)
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Other/Mazda/CX-3

DTC Description
B1206:00-48 Crash Occurred

Test Time: 2025-05-06 12:00:13

Report ID: MAXIA20250506120013

Status
CMDTCs

U2107:00-48 SAS Control Module Operation (Deployment) Signal Output CMDTCs

U3003:16-08 Battery Voltage

EPB (Electric Parking Brake) (2 DTCs )
DTC Description
U3003:16-0A Battery Voltage
U3003:68-08 Battery Voltage

BCMM(Body control module) (1 DTC)

DTC Description
U3003:16-4A Battery Voltage

ESU (Electric Supply Unit) (2 DTCs)
DTC Description

B1D02:13-
4D

U3003:16-08 Battery Voltage
SSU(Smart Start Unit) (3 DTCs)

DTC Description
P0560:16-08 System Voltage

P1794:16-08 Battery Voltage Circuit
U3003:16-08 Battery Voltage

Left High Beam Circuit

Technician Notes
2016866417

Customer name:
Technician:

Date:

CMDTCs

Status
CMDTCs

CMDTCs

Status
CMDTCs

Status

CMDTCs

CMDTCs

Status
CMDTCs

CMDTCs
CMDTCs

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury

resulting from the use of this information.
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